□ Defendant wasconvicted for an offense other than a capital or life felony. This Ue3j§tor liqtjijiatetfdagpiges.
in the amount of fifty dollars ($50.00) per day of the defendant's sentence. .

□ Defendant was convicted for a capital or life felony. This lien is for liquidated dgm3ggS injjSB amoyi^ot two- 
hundred and fifty thousand dollars ($250,000.00).

ALL LIQUIDATED DAMAGE SUMS BEAR INTEREST AT THE RATE SET FORTH IN §55.03, FLORIDA^TATy©^

(Check If Applicable)

DONE AND ORDERED in open court at Sarasota, Florida, this 13°’ day of September, 2012.

, , CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
I HEREBY CERTIFY that a copy of the foregoing has